
Pos 

 

Shifters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

8 

22 

05 

5 

5 

57 

7 

211 

6 

5222 

Name 

Toby Longenecker 

Karson Porter 

Cayden Spring 

Tanner Hochstetter 

Douglas Brandt 

Dean Gilmore 

Paul Lemaire 

Bob Cacioppo 

Levi Federwisch 

Lonnie Hochstetter 

Class 

Shifters 

Shifters 

Shifters 

Shifters 

Shifters 

Shifters 

Shifters 

Shifters 

Shifters 

Shifters 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

1 

Diff 

7.757 

12.280 

14.665 

20.062 

20.506 

28.251 

32.079 

32.643 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:43.131 

10:50.888 

10:55.411 

10:57.796 

11:03.193 

11:03.637 

11:11.382 

11:15.210 

11:15.774 

55.729 

Best Tm 

38.905 

38.686 

39.143 

39.546 

40.022 

39.866 

40.363 

40.613 

40.514 

42.558 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/12/2019 8:55:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Megan Longenecker  

Race Director: James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

7.757 

Avg. Speed 

62.693 

Best Lap Tm 

38.686 

Best Speed 

65.140 

Best Lap by 

22 - Karson Porter 

 

Summer Race #3 

Shifter 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 21:39:12 

CW Short 0.700 miles 

5/11/2019 21:37 


